BP 9020 BOARD STANDARDS

The School Board believes that it should hold itself to high standards of performance, accountability and conduct in order to meet the public trust that has bestowed by the public election of each member.

Therefore, the School Board has adopted the Board Standards established by the Association of Alaska School Boards, which provide a framework for effective school governance and keep the School Board's focus on student achievement.

Regular efforts will be made to orient new board members to the board standards, provide on-going board development opportunities to assist all board members in meeting those standards, and assess board performance to measure the School Board's effectiveness in meeting them.

(cf. 9000 - Role of School Board and Members)

(cf. 9230 - Orientation)

(cf. 9240 - School Board Development)

(cf. 9400 - School Board Self-Evaluation)

Added 9/99

9/92

Adopted 12/2022